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Schroders Plc 2014#%1H8H E 2000 117.3 17,103,022 5.5633%
500 117.2 17,102,522 5.5632%

500 117.3 17,102,022 5.5630%

2500 117.3 17,099,522 5.5622%

500 117.3 17,099,022 5.5620%

1000 117.3 17,098,022 5.5617%

1500 117.3 17,096,522 5.5612%

1000 117.3 17,095,522 5.5609%

1000 117.4 17,094,522 5.5606%

1000 1174 17,093,522 5.5602%

1000 117.4 17,092,522 5.5599%

1000 117.3 17,091,522 5.5596%

500 117.3 17,091,022 5.5594%

1000 117.3 17,090,022 5.5591%

1500 117.3 17,088,522 5.5586%

1500 117.3 17,087,022 5.5581%

1000 117.3 17,086,022 5.5578%
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5T HHH B &8 idbig 4= | B (&) R &8 R R AL P HIHY EH o b
1500 117.3 17,084,522 5.5573%
1000 117.3 17,083,522 5.5570%

500 117.3 17,083,022 5.5568%
1500 117.3 17,081,522 5.5563%
1000 117.3 17,080,522 5.5560%
1500 117.3 17,079,022 5.5555%

500 117.3 17,078,522 5.5554%
1000 117.3 17,077,522 5.5550%
1000 117.3 17,076,522 5.5547%
2500 117.3 17,074,022 5.5539%
2000 117.3 17,072,022 5.5532%

500 117.3 17,071,522 5.5531%

500 117.3 17,071,022 5.5529%

500 117.3 17,070,522 5.5527%

500 117.3 17,070,022 5.5526%
1500 117.3 17,068,522 5.5521%

500 117.3 17,068,022 5.5519%

500 117.3 17,067,522 5.5518%
2000 117.3 17,065,522 5.5511%

500 117.3 17,065,022 5.5510%
2000 117.3 17,063,022 5.5503%
1500 117.3 17,061,522 5.5498%
1000 117.3 17,060,522 5.5495%

500 117.4 17,060,022 5.5493%

500 117.4 17,059,522 5.5492%
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500 117.4 17,059,022 5.5490%
500 117.4 17,058,522 5.5488%
1000 117.3 17,057,522 5.5485%

5000 117.3 17,052,522 5.5469%
500 117.3 17,052,022 5.5467%
500 117.3 17,051,522 5.5466%
500 117.3 17,051,022 5.5464%

1500 117.3 17,049,522 5.5459%
1000 117.3 17,048,522 5.5456%

2500 117.2 17,046,022 5.5448%
1000 117.3 17,045,022 5.5445%
1000 117.3 17,044,022 5.5441%
1000 117.3 17,043,022 5.5438%
500 117.3 17,042,522 5.5436%
500 117.4 17,042,022 5.5435%
1500 117.4 17,040,522 5.5430%
2500 1174 17,038,022 5.5422%

3500 117.3 17,034,522 5.5410%
500 117.5 17,034,022 5.5409%
500 117.5 17,033,522 5.5407%
1000 117.5 17,032,522 5.5404%
500 117.4 17,032,022 5.5402%
1500 117.4 17,030,522 5.5397%
1000 117.4 17,029,522 5.5394%
1500 1174 17,028,022 5.5389%
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1500 117.3 17,026,522 5.5384%
1000 117.2 17,025,522 5.5381%
1000 117.3 17,024,522 5.5378%
4000 117.3 17,020,522 5.5365%
1000 117.3 17,019,522 5.5362%
500 117.3 17,019,022 5.5360%
1000 117.3 17,018,022 5.5357%
1000 117.3 17,017,022 5.5353%
500 117.3 17,016,522 5.5352%
1000 117.2 17,015,522 5.5349%
1500 117.2 17,014,022 5.5344%
500 117.3 17,013,522 5.5342%
500 117.3 17,013,022 5.5340%
500 117.3 17,012,522 5.5339%
1500 117.3 17,011,022 5.5334%
1000 117.4 17,010,022 5.5331%
500 117.4 17,009,522 5.5329%
2000 117.4 17,007,522 5.5323%
500 117.4 17,007,022 5.5321%
2500 117.4 17,004,522 5.5313%
2000 117.4 17,002,522 5.5306%
500 117.3 17,002,022 5.5305%
2000 1174 17,000,022 5.5298%
2500 1174 16,997,522 5.5290%
3500 1174 16,994,022 5.5279%
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2000 1174 16,992,022 5.5272%
500 117.4 16,991,522 5.5271%
1000 117.3 16,990,522 5.5267%
1000 117.3 16,989,522 5.5264%
500 117.3 16,989,022 5.5262%
1000 117.2 16,988,022 5.5259%
1000 117.3 16,987,022 5.5256%
3500 117.3 16,983,522 5.5244%
2000 117.3 16,981,522 5.5238%
4000 117.3 16,977,522 5.5225%
2000 117.3 16,975,522 5.5218%
3000 117.3 16,972,522 5.5209%
2500 117.3 16,970,022 5.5201%
500 117.3 16,969,522 5.5199%
2000 117.3 16,967,522 5.5192%
3000 117.3 16,964,522 5.5183%
1500 117.3 16,963,022 5.5178%
1500 117.4 16,961,522 5.5173%
1000 117.4 16,960,522 5.5170%
500 117.4 16,960,022 5.5168%
500 117.5 16,959,522 5.5166%
500 117.5 16,959,022 5.5165%
500 117.5 16,958,522 5.5163%
1000 117.2 16,957,522 5.5160%
2000 117.2 16,955,522 5.5153%
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500 117.2 16,955,022 5.5152%
2000 117.2 16,953,022 5.5145%
5000 117.2 16,948,022 5.5129%
3000 117.3 16,945,022 5.5119%
3000 117.2 16,942,022 5.5109%
3500 117.3 16,938,522 5.5098%
1000 117.3 16,937,522 5.5095%
3500 117.2 16,934,022 5.5083%
1000 117.2 16,933,022 5.5080%
2500 117.2 16,930,522 5.5072%
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